Feldschiitzen
Unterbach

Bestresultate 2013

Jahresmeisterschaft:

Beteiligung: 29 Schitzen

Rang Name
Graber Peter
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Zumbrunn Markus
Otth Dres
Matzener Roland
Flihmann Toni
Schneider Fritz
Santschi Sara
Kohler Hans

Neiger Remo
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Hauptprogramme

Rang Name
Graber Peter
Zumbrunn Markus
Santschi Sara
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Otth Dres
Matzener Roland
Flihmann Toni
Kohler Hans
Neiger René
Schneider Fritz
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Amtscup Oberhasli in Uesseri Urweid

Feld A
Rang Name
1 Guttannen 1
2 Unterbach
3 Schattenhalb 1
4 Balm 1
Feld D

1 Schattenhalb 1
2 Innertkirchen 1
3 Guttannen 1

4 Balm 1

Ja
65
50
78
66
65
90
79
74
36
90

Ja
65
78
74
50
66
65
90
36
84
79

Punkte
507
504
503
498
498
495
494
489
487
486

Punkte
245

244
241
240
239
238
238
236
235
235

Punkte
950,5
948
934,5
934

680
678
677
675



Obligatorisch
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Matzener Roland
Zumbrunn Markus
Santschi Sara
Neiger Remo
Glarner Theo
Graber Peter
Neiger René
Kohler Simon
Zumbrunn Ruedi
FlGhmann Toni

Zaunschiessen

Beteiligung 43 Schiitzen

Rang

Name

1
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Zumbrunn Ruedi
Kohler Hans
Zumbrunn Markus
Kohler Hans
Moor Peter
Kohler Simon
Matzener Roland
Flihmann Toni
Neiger Remo
Otth Dres

Feldschiessen

Beteiligung: 43 Schitzen
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Otth Dres

Graber Peter
Santschi Sara
Kohler Hans
Neiger René
Zumbrunn Markus
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Matzener Roland
Schneider Fritz
Eggler Arthur

Ja
65
78
74
90
47
65
84
64
50
90

Jg
36
62
78
36
44
64
65
90
90
66

Ja
66
65
74
36
84
78
50
65
79
80

Punkte
82
81
81
80
80
79
79
79
78
78

Punkte
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
65

Punkte
70

69
69
69
68
67
67
67
67
67



Hirssimatch

Beteiligung: 23 Schitzen
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q Name
Otth Dres
Santschi Sara
Schneider Fritz
Flihmann Toni
Moor Peter
Matzener Roland
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Haslimeisterschaft in Balm

Feld A Beteiligung:15 Schiitzen
Rang Name

1 Roth Christian Guttannen
2 von Bergen Christian Guttannen
3 Moor Kurt Gadmental

Feld B Beteiligung 21 Schitzen

1 Hug Nicole Hausen
2 Huggler Thomas Meiringen
3 Néageli Hans Guttannen

Feld B Junioren
Grappi Michael Innertkirchen

Becherschiessen in Unterbach

Beteiligung: 244 Schitzen

Rang Name
1 Spreitlaui Guttannen

Roth Christian

von Bergen Christian
Schlappi Werner
Schlappi Beat
N&ageli Hans

2 FS Schattenhalb Bannenbérg
3 FS Schattenhalb Lugibach

Ja
66
74
79
90
44
65

Ja
77
79
66

81
89
58

93

77
79
61
88
58

Punkte
49
49
48
49
49
42

Punkte
288
278
278

143
141
139

118

Punkte
474

100
99
95
93
87

466
465



Einzelresultate
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Grumpler

Graber Peter
Zumbrunn Markus
Zemp Josef

Otth Dres
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Flihmann Toni
Glarner Beat
Kohler Simon
Schneider Fritz
Iseli Stefan

Beteiligung 34 Schitzen

Ehrengaben

Rang

Name
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Saustich
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Matzener Roland
Zemp Josef
Baumann Paul
Zumbrunn Markus
Graber Peter

Iseli Stefan
Kohler Simon

von Bergen Bruno
Willener Alice
Otth Dres

Otth Dres

Grber Peter
Schneider Fritz
Zemp Josef
Amacher Simon
Glarner Theo
von Bergen Kurt
Neiger Remo
Matzener Roland
Zumbrunn Ruedi

65
78
81
66
50
90
75
64
79
82

65
81
55
78
65
82
64
82
62
66

66
65
79
81
87
a7
80
90
65
50

97
96
96
94
93
93
92
90
90
90

Punkte

397
397
397
396
396
396
395
395
394
393

90
88
88
88
86
86
86
85
85
85



Grumplermeister

1 Otth Dres
2 Zemp Josef
3 Grber Peter
4 Schneider Fritz
5 Matzener Roland
6 von Bergen Kurt
7 Amacher Simon
8 Baumann Paul
9 Kohler Simon
10 Glarner Theo
SIE & ER Stich
1 Zumbrunn Markus und Tanja
2 Kohler Simon und Pierette
3 Zumbrunn Ruedi und Brigitte
4 Glarner Christof und Sabrina
5 Otth Dres und Sara
6 Glarner Beat und Alice
7 Schneider Fritz und Katrin
8 von Bergen Bruno und Susanne
9 von Bergen Kurt und Regina
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Matztener Roland und Susanne

66
81
65
79
65
80
87
55
64
47

188.25
187.25
187.00
184.75
184.25
184.00
184.00
183.25
182.75
182.25



